MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  08/14/2024
Page 4
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Series HTA25KAbsolute Encoders with Current Loop or Voltage Output
1.) According IEC 60393
Electrical data

S
P
Order example HTA25K
Requirements:
VSUP=5 V / OUT=0 to 5 V, sense of rotation CW, rotation angle 360°, round cable 1.00 m, mounting using M4 screws only
Example for order code:
HTA25K 0505 CW360 PG S
* For details see page 29.
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  08/14/2024
Page 6
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Series HTA25KXAbsolute Encoders with Redundant Voltage Output
Series HTA25KX – singleturn, analogue output, redundant
Key features HTA25KX :
 � Independent signal processing. The HTA25KX rotary encoder electronics are based mainly on one Hall IC in which two
semiconductor dies independently capture, evaluate and output the measured values
 � Supply voltage, signal output and ground are galvanically insulated => separate electrical connections
 � Supply voltages: 2 x 5 VDC or 2 x 15 to 30 VDC
 � Signal outputs: 2 x 0 to 5 V or 2 x 0 to 10 V
Electrical data HTA25KX – singleturn, analogue output, redundant
Effective electrical angle of rotation 1.) 7° ≤ α ≤ 360° (programmable at factory), ±0.5°
Independent linearity (best straight line) 1.) ±0.3% @ 360°
Output signal 0 to 5 V ratiometric 0 to 10 V
Resolution 12 Bit
Update rate 200 µs
Supply voltage 5 V ±10% 15 to 30 V
Power consumption (no load) ≤ 23 mA
Output load ≥ 5 kOhm
Insulation voltage 1.) 1000 VAC @ 50 Hz, 1 min
Insulation resistance 1.) 2 MOhm @ 500 VDC, 1 min
MTTF (SN29500-2005-1) 613a 202a
1.) According IEC 60393
Cable and pin assignment HTA25KX – singleturn, analogue output, redundant
Function: Option PG(R) Option M8(R)
VSUP 1 red 1
OUT 1 brown 2
GND 1 black 3
GND 2 green 4
OUT 2 yellow 5
VSUP 2 orange 6
n/c - 7
n/c - 8